
S1-16

DEFLECTIONS

DEAD LOAD

DEAD LOAD DEFLECTION TABLE FOR GIRDERS

FOURTIETH POINTS

SUPERSTRUCTURE

09/2021

04/2020

RLB

MRA

CAMBER (GIRDER ALONE IN PLACE)

FINAL CAMBER

SPAN A

GIRDER 1 (EXTERIOR)
0.6" ~ LOW RELAXATION

* DEFLECTION DUE TO SUPERIMPOSED D.L.

ALL VALUES ARE SHOWN IN FEEL (DECIMAL FORM), EXCEPT ``FINAL CAMBER'', WHICH GIVEN IN INCHES (FRACTION FORM).

* INCLUDES FUTURE WEARING SURFACE IN SUPERIMOSED DEAD LOAD.

04/2021MKO

SHEET 1 OF 2

FOURTIETH POINTS

CAMBER (GIRDER ALONE IN PLACE)

FINAL CAMBER

GIRDER 1 (EXTERIOR)

* DEFLECTION DUE TO SUPERIMPOSED D.L.

FOURTIETH POINTS

CAMBER (GIRDER ALONE IN PLACE)

FINAL CAMBER

GIRDER 2 (INTERIOR)

* DEFLECTION DUE TO SUPERIMPOSED D.L.

FOURTIETH POINTS

CAMBER (GIRDER ALONE IN PLACE)

FINAL CAMBER

GIRDER 2 (INTERIOR)

* DEFLECTION DUE TO SUPERIMPOSED D.L.

FOURTIETH POINTS

CAMBER (GIRDER ALONE IN PLACE)

FINAL CAMBER

GIRDER 3 (INTERIOR)

* DEFLECTION DUE TO SUPERIMPOSED D.L.

FOURTIETH POINTS

CAMBER (GIRDER ALONE IN PLACE)

FINAL CAMBER

GIRDER 3 (INTERIOR)

* DEFLECTION DUE TO SUPERIMPOSED D.L.

FOURTIETH POINTS

CAMBER (GIRDER ALONE IN PLACE)

FINAL CAMBER

GIRDER 4 (EXTERIOR)

* DEFLECTION DUE TO SUPERIMPOSED D.L.

FOURTIETH POINTS

CAMBER (GIRDER ALONE IN PLACE)

FINAL CAMBER

GIRDER 4 (EXTERIOR)

* DEFLECTION DUE TO SUPERIMPOSED D.L.
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0.85
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0.174
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1"
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0.324
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0.116

0.9

1 7/16"

0.224

0.342

0.375

3/8"
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